
  DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST LIMITED TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2013 FROM PURCHASE DEPT. KOLKAT

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled
Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion
evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies
evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)

KID0628L14/03 Cooling Limited Single 30.08.13 3 3 None Yes 7508820/KID/ Koolaqua 6.32 15-01-2014
of 24.07.2013 Tower : Southern 03 of Towers 

Cooling Towers 07.11.2013 Pvt. Ltd.,
Pvt Ltd, Kolkata Kolkata

: Paharpur
Cooling Towers
Pvt Ltd, Kolkata

:Koolaqua 
Towers

Pvt Ltd, Kolkata

KID9988L14/05 High Limited Single 19.07.13 6 4 2 Yes 7508822/KID/ Weston 12.90 28-02-2014
of 28.05.2013 Pressure : R. P. Engg. :Tube-Bend 05 of Engineers,

Flanges Pvt Ltd, Kolkata (Calcutta) 07.11.2013 Howrah
: Weston Engrs, Pvt. Ltd.,

Howrah Kolkata
: Steel Samrat : True Fab

(India), Mumbai Pvt Ltd.,
: Udyog Corpn, Faridabad

Kolkata

KID9982L14/05 Reducers, Limited Single 19.07.13 6 4 2 Yes 7508878/KID/ Weston 11.42 28-02-2014
of 28.05.2013 Elbow, :Tube-Bend(Cal) : True 05 of Engineers,

Tee etc Pvt Ltd, Kolkata Forge 18.11.2013 Howrah
: Weston Engrs, Pvt. Ltd., (Item Nos.

Howrah Faridabad 10-60,110,
: Steel Samrat : True Fab 130,140,160,

(India), Mumbai Pvt Ltd., 180,200,210,
: Udyog Corpn, Faridabad 240 - 270)

Kolkata



KID9982L14/05 Reducers, Limited Single 19.07.13 6 4 2 Yes 7508879/KID/ Udyog 8.82 31-03-2014
of 28.05.2013 Elbow etc :Tube-Bend(Cal) : True 05 of Corporation,

Pvt Ltd, Kolkata Forge 18.11.2013 Kolkata
: Weston Engrs, Pvt. Ltd., (Item Nos.

Howrah Faridabad 70-100,120,
: Steel Samrat : True Fab 150,170,190,
: Udyog Corpn, Faridabad 220,230)

Kolkata

KID9941L14/02 Potentio Limited Single 20.09.13 1 1 None Yes 7508914/KID/ Prerana 8.24 15-03-2014
of 23.05.2013 Meter : Thermax Ltd, 02 of Engineers

Kolkata 26.11.13 &
Consultants

P Ltd,
Kolkata

(Authorised
Dealer of
Thermax

Ltd)

KID0697L14/04 Fire Limited Single 10.09.13 7 5 2 Yes 7508913/KID/ Safex 8.97 31-01-2014
of 31.07.2013 Extinguisher : Nitin Fire :Zenith 04 of Fire

Protection Inds Fire 26.11.2013 Services
Ltd, Mumbai Services Ltd,
: Safex Fire (India) Pvt Mumbai

Services Ltd, Ltd,
Mumbai Mumbai

: Vintex Fire : Unicare
Protection Pvt Fire Safety
Ltd, Mumbai (I) Pvt Ltd,
: Supremex Mumbai
Equipment,

Mumbai
: Kanada Fyr
Fyter Pvt Ltd,

Mumbai


